B
ea
r
in
g
s
Hydraulic
ISAF Pillow Blocks

Series
Shaft
Size
Part
Number Description Insert
Number
Housing
Designation
Bearing
Series
Shaft
Size
Part
Number Description Insert
Number
532 22232K 5-7/16" 072955 P4B532-ISAF-507R HYD 072954 3156 23156K 10-7/16" 072742 P4B3156-ISAF-1007R HYD 072746
532 22232K 5-1/2" 072564 P4B532-ISAF-508R HYD  072572 3156 23156K 10-1/2"  072744 P4B3156-ISAF-1008R HYD 072747
534  22234K 5-15/16"  072959 P4B534-ISAF-515R HYD 072958 060  23060K 11" 072003  P4B056-ISAF-1100R HYD 072017
534  22234K 6” 072565 P4B534-ISAF-600R HYD 072573 3160 23160K 10-15/16"  072831 P4B3160-ISAF-1015R HYD  072835
536 22236K 6-7/16" 072963 P4B536-ISAF-607R HYD 072962 3160 23160K 11" 072833 P4B3160-ISAF-1100R HYD 072836
536 22236K 6-1/2" 072566 P4B536-ISAF-608R HYD  072574 3164 23164K 11-15/16" 072857  P4B3164-ISAF-1115R HYD
538 22238K 6-15/16" 072967 P4B538-ISAF-615R HYD 072966 3164 23164K 12" 072859 P4B3164-ISAF-1200R HYD
538  22238K 7" 072567 P4B538-ISAF-700R HYD 072575 068 23068K 12-1/2"  072004 P4B068-ISAF-1208R HYD 072018
544  22244K 7-15/16” 072490 P4B544-ISAF-715R HYD 072492 3168 23168K 12-7/16" 072910 P4B3168-ISAF-1207R HYD
544 22244K 8" 072000 P4B544-ISAF-800R HYD  072014 3168 23168K 12-1/2"  072911 P4B3168-ISAF-1208R HYD
048 23048K 8-1/2" 072820 P4B048-ISAF-808R HYD 072822  3172  23172K 13-7/16" 072706 P4B3172-ISAF-1307R HYD 072710
048 23048K 9" 072001 P4B048-ISAF-900R HYD 072015 3172 23172K 13-1/2" 072708 P4B3172-ISAF-1308R HYD 072711
3152  23152K 9-7/16"  072786 P4B3152-ISAF-907R HYD  072791 076  23076K 14"  072005 P4B076-ISAF-1400R HYD 072019
3152 23152K 9-1/2"  072789 P4B3152-ISAF-908R HYD 072792 3176 23176K 13-15/16" 072688 P4B3176-ISAF-1400R HYD 072692
056 23056K 10"  072002 P4B056-ISAF-1000R HYD  072016 3176 23176K 14" 072690 P4B3176-ISAF-1315R HYD 072693
056 23056K 10-7/16" 072772 P4B056-ISAF-1007R HYD 072771 080 23080K  15" 072006 P4B080-ISAF-1500R HYD 072020
056 23056K 10-1/2" 074115 P4B056-ISAF-1008R HYD 074117